Whereas the Employer is desirous that the contractor execute.

Name and identification number of Contract.(Hereinafter called the works. And the Employer has
accepted the bid by the contractor for execution and Completion of such works and the remedying of
any defects therein, at a Cost of Rs.493473/- (Four Lakh ninety three thousand four hundred
seventy three) only/-

31983EST-
NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITENESSETH AS FOLLOWS:-

1. In this Agreement, words and expression shall have the same meanings as Are respectively
assigned to them in the conditions of contract hereinafter Referred to and they shall be deemed to